
Available Daily 
Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available  

Lunch Daily 
Salad Bar 

or Uncrustable 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

Milk Choices 
1% White, Skim Chocolate, Skim 

Strawberry, FF Vanilla, 1% Lactose Free 

Monday, February 9 

BBQ Sandwich 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, February 10 

Chicken  or Beef Taco 

Black Beans, Shredded Let & Tom 

Salsa, Sour Cream & Cheese 

Wednesday, February 11 

Steak & Gravy or Fish Sticks 

Mashed Potatoes, Rolls 

Mixed Vegetables 

Thursday, February 12 

Garlic  Parm and Buffalo Wings 

Small Salad,  Veggie Sticks 

Friday, February 13 

Hot Dog  

Beans, Cole Slaw 

Chips 

Monday, February 2 

Cheeseburger 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, February 3 

South of the Border Nachos 

Beans, Shredded  

Let and Tom 

Wednesday, February 4 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Corn, Salad w/ Ranch 

Bosco Stick 

Thursday, February 5 

Teriyaki Chicken w/ Rice 

Broccoli w/ Cheese,  

Carrots w/ Ranch 

Friday, February 6 

Pizza 

Corn, Carrots w/ Ranch 

MENUS FOR  

FEBRUARY  
2026 



 

No School February 16-20 

School resumes February 23 

 

Monday, February 23 

Chick-Filet Sandwich 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, February 24 

Mexican Pizza, Beans,  

Baby Carrots, Salsa 

 

Wednesday, February 25 

Pork Carnitas or Fried Shrimp 

Cheese Grits, Biscuit 

Mix Vegetables 

Thursday, February 26 

Fried Chicken  

Mac & Cheese,  

Mashed Potatoes 

Friday, February 27 

Corn Dog 

Chips, Carrots w/ Ranch 


